SMS
S I L E N C E R S  I N C .
Toll Free  800 459 1512
Phone      905 459 1512
Fax           905 459 3138
Wall and Roof Thimbles
Un-Insulated
SMS Silencers Inc.
153A Rutherford Road South
Brampton, Ontario
Canada L6W 3N5
REV. 03-09
in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) Lb (Kg)
SM-WT-2-P 2 5/8 (67) 8 (203) 10 (254) 14 (356) 9 (152) 24 (610) 60 (27)
SM-WT-2.5-P 3 1/8 (79) 8 (203) 10 (254) 14 (356) 9 (152) 24 (610) 60 (27)
SM-WT-3-P 3 5/8 (92) 9 (229) 12 (305) 15 (381) 9 (152) 24 (610) 43 (20)
SM-WT-3.5-P 4 1/8 (105) 10 (254) 12 (305) 16 (406) 9 (152) 24 (610) 43 (20)
SM-WT-4-P 4 5/8 (117) 10 (254) 12 (305) 16 (406) 9 (152) 24 (610) 56 (25)
SM-WT-5-P 5 3/4 (146) 12 (305) 14 (356) 18 (457) 9 (152) 24 (610) 72 (33)
SM-WT-6-P 6 3/4 (171) 12 (305) 14 (356) 18 (457) 9 (152) 24 (610) 77 (35)
SM-WT-8-P 8 7/8 (225) 14 (356) 16 (406) 20 (508) 9 (152) 24 (610) 83 (38)
SM-WT-10-P 11 (279) 16 (406) 18 (457) 22 (559) 9 (152) 24 (610) 96 (44)
SM-WT-12-P 13 (330) 18 (457) 20 (457) 24 (610) 9 (152) 24 (610) 108 (49)
SM-WT-14-P 14 1/4 (362) 20 (508) 22 (559) 26 (660) 9 (152) 24 (610) 122 (55)
SM-WT-16-P 16 1/4 (413) 22 (559) 24 (610) 28 (711) 9 (152) 24 (610) 143 (65)
SM-WT-18-P 18 1/4 (464) 24 (610) 26 (660) 30 (762) 9 (152) 24 (610) 153 (70)
SM-WT-20-P 20 1/4 (514) 26 (660) 30 (711) 32 (813) 9 (152) 24 (610) 162 (74)
SM-WT-22-P 22 1/4 (565) 28 (711) 30 (762) 34 (864) 9 (152) 24 (610) 175 (80)
SM-WT-24-P 24 1/4 (616) 30 (762) 32 (813) 36 (914) 9 (152) 24 (610) 188 (85)
SM-WT-26-P 26 1/4 (667) 32 (813) 36 (864) 38 (965) 9 (152) 24 (610) 202 (92)
SM-WT-28-P 28 1/4 (718) 34 (864) 36 (914) 40 (1016) 9 (152) 24 (610) 216 (98)
SM-WT-30-P 30 1/4 (768) 36 (914) 40 (965) 42 (1067) 9 (152) 24 (610) 274 (125)
Part Number
D Weight C A W O M
In selecting a proper size thimble for a given
application,  select the thimble based on the
material Sch 40 pipe (P) or OD tubing (T).
Un-Insulated thimbles are designed for
non-combustable wall/roof and for a maximum
operating temperature of 1200°F/649°C.  Thimbles
can be built to any custom dimensions to suit any
job application.
Applications and Performance
Un-Insulated wall and roof thimbles are not
designed as per National Fire Protection
Standards NFPA 37.  The standard length of
thimbles are 24” in total length with a fixed
welded on wall mounting plate at 6”.  All
thimble units come complete with two wall
plates and rainguard.
in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) Lb (Kg)
SM-WT-2-T 2 1/8 (54) 8 (203) 10 (254) 14 (356) 9 (152) 24 (610) 60 (27)
SM-WT-2.5-T 2 5/8 (67) 8 (203) 10 (254) 14 (356) 9 (152) 24 (610) 60 (27)
SM-WT-3-T 3 7/8 (98) 9 (229) 12 (305) 15 (381) 9 (152) 24 (610) 43 (20)
SM-WT-3.5-T 3 5/8 (92) 10 (254) 12 (305) 16 (406) 9 (152) 24 (610) 43 (20)
SM-WT-4-T 4 1/8 (105) 10 (254) 12 (305) 16 (406) 9 (152) 24 (610) 56 (25)
SM-WT-5-T 5 1/8 (130) 12 (305) 14 (356) 18 (457) 9 (152) 24 (610) 72 (33)
SM-WT-6-T 6 1/8 (156) 12 (305) 14 (356) 18 (457) 9 (152) 24 (610) 77 (35)
Part Number C A W O M D Weight
Part Number
Selecting The Right Thimble
Model SM-WT